

Bid Results Detail Report

RICHFORD ER P20-1(806)C/1
C03016
FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: August 13, 2021, 11:00 AM

SCOPE OF WORK: Replacement of existing temporary bridge on VT 105 Alignment with a new temporary detour bridge off alignment.

COMPLETION DATE: December 01, 2021

LOCATION: Beginning 1.0 miles south of the intersection of VT 105, Main St. and River St. in Richford and extending 600 feet north on VT 105.

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. A.L. ST. ONGE CONTRACTOR, INC. 1724 NORTH MAIN STREET MONTGOMERY, VT 05470					
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LS	1.000	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00				
204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	CY	1.000	\$75.000	\$75.00				
529.20	PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	EACH	1.000	\$60,000.000	\$60,000.00				
617.10	REMOVE AND RESET MAILBOX, SINGLE SUPPORT	EACH	3.000	\$266.000	\$798.00				
621.205	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED W/8 FEET POSTS	LF	675.000	\$44.500	\$30,037.50				
621.60	ANCHOR FOR STEEL BEAM RAIL	EACH	4.000	\$1,230.000	\$4,920.00				
629.20	ADJUST ELEVATION OF VALVE BOX	EACH	1.000	\$500.000	\$500.00				
630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	HR	30.000	\$75.000	\$2,250.00				
630.15	FLAGGERS	HR	1,000.000	\$40.000	\$40,000.00				
631.10	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LS	1.000	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.00				
631.16	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LS	1.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00				
631.17	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LS	1.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00				
631.26	FIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)	DL	3,000.000	\$1.000	\$3,000.00				
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	\$37,350.000	\$37,350.00				
641.11	TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	LS	1.000	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.00				
641.17	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN RENTAL	DAY	20.000	\$100.000	\$2,000.00				
646.600	TEMPORARY 4 INCH WHITE LINE	LF	1,200.000	\$1.150	\$1,380.00				
646.610	TEMPORARY 4 INCH YELLOW LINE	LF	1,200.000	\$1.150	\$1,380.00				
651.17	SEED, WINTER RYE	LB	10.000	\$25.000	\$250.00				
651.18	FERTILIZER	LB	60.000	\$3.000	\$180.00				
651.20	AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	TON	1.000	\$600.000	\$600.00				
653.01	EPSC PLAN	LS	1.000	\$4,000.000	\$4,000.00				
653.02	MONITORING EPSC PLAN	HR	5.000	\$120.000	\$600.00				
653.03	MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	LU	1.000	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00				
653.12	STRAW MULCH	TON	.250	\$1,500.000	\$375.00				
653.20	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	SY	75.000	\$5.000	\$375.00				
653.35	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	CY	60.000	\$70.000	\$4,200.00				
653.475	SILT FENCE, TYPE I	LF	300.000	\$4.000	\$1,200.00				
653.476	SILT FENCE, TYPE II	LF	100.000	\$6.000	\$600.00				
653.50	BARRIER FENCE	LF	200.000	\$3.000	\$600.00				
653.55	PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE	LF	400.000	\$1.500	\$600.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (STATE OWNED TEMPORARY BRIDGE)	LS	1.000	\$75,000.000	\$75,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY BRIDGE)	LS	1.000	\$75,000.000	\$75,000.00				
900.645	SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY)	LS	1.000	\$171,500.000	\$171,500.00				
Totals:					\$570,770.50				